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CSW Products

25 Power Rd
Bayswater, Victoria
Australia 3153

Products

U Bolts Square Top

CSW Products - Products - U bolts square top

Specifications: Material - Mild Steel. £ High Tensile XK1340 supplied with 2 Deep Nuts. Finish - God Passivate. All U Bolts are
Thread Rolled. = Forged Top. Imperial and other thread sizes available on request.

Part No.
CSWUBSTO07

CSWUBSTO08
CSWUBSTO09
CSWUBST10
CSWUBST14
CSWUBST15
CSWUBST16
CSWUBST17
CSWUBST18
CSWUBST19
CSWUBCHO08
CSWUBCH12
CSWUBCH16
CSWUB4WD1x
CSWUB4WD2x
CSwWuUB4WD4
CcswuB4wWD9
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Description

U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
U Bolts Square Top
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A
M12

M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M16
M16
M16
M12
M12
M12
M14
M14
M14
M12

w

40 mm
40 mm
45 mm
50 mm
50 mm
65 mm
75 mm
90 mm
100 mm
100 mm
80 mm
80 mm
80 mm
63 mm
73 mm
83 mm

63 mm

L
115 mm

150 mm
140 mm
140 mm
200 mm
150 mm
150 mm
200 mm
150 mm
200 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
215 mm
240 mm
240 mm
115 mm

T

50 mm

100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm

75 mm

Material
Mild Steel

Mild Steel
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Mild Steel
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Mild Steel
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